Termék
2023/A MAK
2023/B MAK
2023/C MAK
2024/B MAK
2024/C MAK
2025/B MAK
2025/C MAK
2026/D MAK
2026/E MAK
2026/F MAK
2026/H MAK
2027/A MAK
2027/B MAK
2028/A MAK
2028/B MAK
2029/A MAK
2029/B MAK
2030/A MAK
2031/A MAK
2032/A MAK
2032/B MAK
2032/G MAK
2033/A MAK
2034/A MAK
2038/A MAK
2041/A MAK
2051/G MAK
REPHUN230221
REPHUN231122
REPHUN240325
REPHUN251022
REPHUN301118

Név
2023/A Magyar Allamkoétvény
2023/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2023/C Magyar Allamkétvény
2024/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2024/C Magyar Allamkétvény
2025/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2025/C Magyar Allamkétvény
2026/D Magyar Allamkétvény
2026/E Magyar Allamkotvény
2026/F Magyar Allamkotvény
2026/H Magyar Allamkétvény
2027/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2027/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2028/A Magyar Allamkstvény
2028/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2029/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2029/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2030/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2031/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2032/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2032/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2032/G Magyar Allamkotvény
2033/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2034/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2038/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2041/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2051/G Magyar Allamkotvény

REP OF HUNGARY 5.375 USD230221

REP OF HUNGARY 5.75 USD

REP OF HUNGARY 5.375 USD240325
REP OF HUNGARY 1.25 EUR 251022
REP OF HUNGARY 0.5 EUR 301118

ISIN
HU0000402383
HU0000403456
HU0000404280
HU0000403068
HU0000403571
HU0000402748
HU0000404058
HU0000403340
HU0000404611
HU0000404934
HU0000406160
HU0000403118
HU0000404157
HU0000402532
HU0000405543
HU0000404603
HU0000404926
HU0000403696
HU0000403001
HU0000405550
HU0000406087
HU0000405535
HU0000404744
HU0000404892
HU0000403555
HU0000404165
HU0000404991
US445545AH91
US445545A157
US445545AL04
X51887498282
X$2259191273

Max mennyiség
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000

100 000
100 000
100 000
100 000
50 000 000

Eladasi hozam %  Vételi hozam %

14,3

13,65

13,2
13,08
11,77
10,83

9,93
10,27
10,14
10,14

9,35

8,91
9,09
8,21

8,1
7,91
8,03

8,02
7,9
7,82
7,66
7,5
7,36

4,274
4,3618
3,3098

4,193

15,5

14,85

14,4
14,28
12,97
12,03
11,13
11,47
11,34
11,34
10,55

10,11
10,29
9,41

93
9,11
9,23

9,22
9,1
9,02
8,86
8,7
8,56
6,0374
6,2378
6,1692
4,9224
5,7861

Nett6 eladasi arfolyam %
94,3476
101,1
94,4451
88,1095
84,945
87,7331
77,5521
77,9775
77,2681
75,4856
98,1577
76,757
101,55
90,6409
81,9381
70,5412
99,9
72,126
71,5181
78,3458

77,5598
61,5033
59,1005
58,2638
56,1048
60,4968

101,0745
101,067
94,8213
76,0125

Nett6 vételi arfolyam %

93,5939
99,7
93,9452
86,8733
83,4692
85,6419
75,3009
74,9319
74,7124
72,7264
94,7645
73,1608
100,15
85,9515
77,9168
66,1269
98,5
67,0076
65,8609
71,9362

71,39
55,7856
53,1315
51,3064
48,8517
51,9681

0
99,6356
99,1655
91,0237
67,7512

Brutt6 eladasi arfolyam %
95,8106
102,2556
95,193
90,0821
85,7669
91,3797
77,7905
78,4371
78,5215
76,2212
99,0426
77,7186
102,8858
92,8971
86,8449
72,0426
99,9
73,6383
72,6044
79,504

80,8886
63,3958
60,6046
59,2254

58,587
63,7735

102,496
103,2469
95,2391
76,1426

Brutt6 vételi arfolyam %
95,0569
100,8556
94,6931
88,8459
84,2911
89,2885
75,5393
75,3915
75,9658
73,462
95,6494
74,1224
101,4858
88,2077
82,8236
67,6283
98,5
68,5199
66,9472
73,0944

74,7188
57,6781
54,6356
52,268
51,3339
55,2448
0
101,0571
101,3454
91,4415
67,8813

Lejarat
2023.11.24
2023.07.26
2023.08.23
2024.06.26
2024.10.24
2025.06.24
2025.11.26
2026.12.22
2026.04.22
2026.08.26
2026.10.21
2027.10.27
2027.04.22
2028.10.22
2028.03.23
2029.05.23
2029.08.22
2030.08.21
2031.10.22
2032.11.24
2032.08.25
2032.05.27
2033.04.20
2034.06.22
2038.10.27
2041.04.25
2051.04.28
2023.02.21
2023.11.22
2024.03.25
2025.10.22
2030.11.18

2023.02.21.

Devizanem
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
usb
usb
usb
EUR
EUR



